Material
Usable Area
Width
Height
Thickness
Inventory 1D

COUNTERTOP FABRICATORS
X ey

Morning Frost

Slab Details

One Quartz
0 ft’
130.69"
39.85"

2cm
2971-1-1-1-1

American Countertop Fabricators
Phone: (713) 647-0455 Address: 1500 Brittmoore Rd Suite 504, Houston, TX 77043

http://www.americancountertopfabricators.com




